Race Date
December 17, 2022

Place

Overall Name

Dan Kuch

Paul Del Vacchio
John Teske

Ariel Calimlim
Marvin Poblete
Josh Rexing
Ryan Thistle

El Hachemi Bouali
Franziska Fitz

DEREK STEFUREAC

Kyle Madak
Loralei Samson
Jay Denton
Tadeo Rodriguez
Josie Haspel
Joseph Church
Susun Michaels
Erin McGarry
Sara Sciulla
Robert Robb
James Dodos
JoJo Bennett
Katie Moerke
Lacey Curtis
Michelle Hjorth
Erin Grindstaff
Kathy Cluxton
Kevan Bradley
Shawn Bonneau
Gregg Maul
JANICE JOHNSON
Angie Hjelmeland
Barbara Hollins

Results By Calico Racing

City

Lake Havasu City AZ

Murrieta CA
Bloomington MN
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Henderson NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Sterling Heights Ml
Benton KY

Las Vegas NV
Miami Beach FL
Napa CA
Henderson NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Southampton NY
Casper WY
Henderson NV
Henderson NV
Las Vegas NV
Henderson NV
Malden MA
Malden MA
Tucson AZ
Mantua UT
Janesville 1A
Las Vegas NV

Out with the OId - 2022

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

631

12
688
399
403
666
689
806
538
371
638
674
456
668
589
749
645
643
676
667
518
855
646
716
619
569
736
805
813
641
624
618
621

48
57
50
55
50
49
36
35
36
50
29
21
41
39
38
19
48
25
45
39
35
51
40
40
35
31
46
34
34
70
65
47
61
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Open
Open
Open
50-59
50-59
40-49
30-39
30-39
Open
50-59
20-29
Open
40-49
30-39
Open
0-19

40-49
20-29
40-49
30-39
30-39
50-59
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
70-99
60-69
40-49
60-69

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
1:19:14.0  1:19:20.0
1:31:01.0 1:31:13.0
1:31:52.0 1:32:00.0
1:37:41.0  1:38:00.0
1:37:42.0 1:38:00.0
1:39:05.0 1:39:28.0
1:39:46.0  1:39:53.0
1:42:27.0  1:42:35.0
1:44:05.0 1:44:28.0
1:47:15.0 1:47:26.0
1:47:28.0 1:48:18.0
1:48:56.0  1:49:17.0
1:49:40.0 1:49:53.0
2:02:24.0 2:02:52.0
2:00:19.0 2:02:58.0
2:04:47.0 2:04:56.0
2:07:34.0 2:08:07.0
2:07:58.0 2:08:11.0
2:09:12.0 2:09:23.0
2:09:43.0 2:09:58.0
2:17:29.0 2:17:40.0
2:19:45.0 2:20:00.0
2:19:59.0  2:20:09.0
2:22:08.0 2:22:25.0
2:24:04.0 2:24:26.0
2:25:40.0 2:25:54.0
2:25:49.0 2:25:57.0
2:30:22.0 2:30:46.0
2:30:42.0 2:31:06.0
2:36:54.0 2:37:06.0
2:56:54.0 2:57:06.0
3:03:04.0 3:03:13.0
3:18:33.0 3:19:06.0

Half Marathon

Pace

6:03/M
6:58/M
7:01/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:35/M
7:37/M
7:50/M
7:58/M
8:12/M
8:16/M
8:20/M
8:23/M
9:23/M
9:23/M
9:32/M
9:47/M
9:47/M
9:53/M
9:55/M
10:30/M
10:41/M
10:42/M
10:52/M
11:01/M
11:08/M
11:08/M
11:30/M
11:32/M
11:59/M
13:31/M
13:59/M
15:12/M
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